Package without reflector
Note : Please order the suitable mating cable separately for M8 plug-in connector type and M12 pigtailed type.
Note : Please order the suitable mating cable separately for M8 plug-in connector type and M12 pigtailed type.
• Mating cables
LONG SENSING RANGE • RETROREFLECTIVE TYPE COMPACT PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
Long sensing range 5 m 16.404 ft
Amplifier Built-in
Strongest sensing range in its class

�D0.787 in) that is 80 % that of the previous models contributing to
tremendous space savings.
ORDER GUIDE
Package with reflector
Type
Model No.
Long sensing range
Retroreflective
CX-493
CX-493-P
CX-493-C05
CX-493-P-C05
CX-493-C5
CX-493-P-C5
CX-493-Z
CX-493-P-Z
CX-493-J
CX-493-P-J
CX-493-Y
CX-493-P-Y
CX-493-C05-Y
CX-493-P-C05-Y
CX-493-C5-Y
CX-493-P-C5-Y
CX-493-Z-Y
CX-493-P-Z-Y
CX-493-J-Y
CX-493-P-J-Y
NPN output
PNP output
Type
Model No.
Long sensing range
Retroreflective
NPN output
PNP output
A long 5 m 16.404 ft sensing range is possible with the red LED type
that is easy to align with the beam axis.
Can be used for wide automatic door shutters.
mRetroreflective type with polarizing filters (CX-491, 3 m 9.843 ft sensing range) is also
available.
CX-493
Conforming to
EMC Directive UL Recognition
(Cable length: 2 m 6.562 ft)
Standard
(Cable length: 2 m 6.562 ft)
Standard
0.5 m 1.640 ft cable
length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable
length type
M8 plug-in connector
type (Note)
M12 pigtailed
type (Note)
0.5 m 1.640 ft cable
length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable
length type
M8 plug-in connector
type (Note)
M12 pigtailed
type (Note)
CN-24A-C2 (2 m 6.562 ft)Straight type
CN-24AL-C2 (2 m 6.562 ft)Elbow type
For M8 plug-in connector type
CN-24A-C5 (5 m 16.404 ft)
CN-24AL-C5 (5 m 16.404 ft)
For M12 pigtailed type
2-core    CN-22-C2 (2 m 6.562 ft)
4-core    CN-24-C2 (2 m 6.562 ft)
CN-22-C5 (5 m 16.404 ft)